
EASTON ROYAL PARISH COUNCIL ACCOUNTS 2022-2023      ASSET REGISTER

2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24
£ £ £ £

Bus Shelter Mar 1957 1886.50 1886.50 1886.50 1886.50
Old Playground swing 1960 Sep-22 604.30 604.30 604.30 0.00
Playground seesaw 1960 2010 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Old Playground Multiactivity unit 1992 3622.72 3622.72 3622.72 3622.72
Bench (bottom of the street, opp Clump) 2000 1.00 1.00 1.00
Jubliee Bench (Rec) 2012 1.00 1.00 1.00
Picnic bench x 2 (Jubilee, Rec) 2012 1.00 1.00 1.00
Village Notice Board (Easton House) 2014 1.00 1.00 1.00
Kissing Gates x 2 2014 1.00 1.00 1.00
Kissing Gates x 2 Mar 2015 1.00 1.00 1.00
Brushcutter - (stored at Home Farm) May 2015 174.99 174.99 174.99
Hunt/Bridle gates x 6 2015 1.00 1.00 1.00
Picnic Bench (J.Trahern, Rec) Jul 2015 1.00 1.00 1.00
Brushcutter - (stored at Home Farm) Nov 2015 79.99 79.99 79.99
Kissing Gates x 2 Jan 2016 376.54 376.54 376.54
Defibrillator (Village Hall) Mar 2016 1.00 1.00 1.00
Printer Mar 2018 49.00 49.00 49.00
Notice Board (Village Hall) Feb 2019 1460.00 1460.00 1460.00
Kompan Playground Apr 2021 16154.64 16154.64 16154.64
Mound cost May 2021 1946.58 1946.58 1946.58
Playground installation costs Jul 2021 10834.36 10834.36 10834.36
Bench (A.Green, Rec) Aug 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
Picnic benches x 2 (B.Dancer, Rec) Aug 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
Children's Picnic Bench (Rec) Aug 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
Woodland Lecturn (Rec) Aug 2021 1.00 1.00 1.00
Dog Poo Bin (Red, Rec) Aug 2021 290.02 290.02 290.02
Clerk Computer HP Feb 2022 580.00 580.00 580.00
Dog Poo Bin (Green, Home Farm) Feb 2022 304.54 304.54 304.54
Waste Bin (Rec) Feb 2022 351.54 351.54 351.54
Bench (J.Booth, Village Hall) Nov 2023 1.00
TOTAL 6113.52 38728.72 38728.72 38125.42

Date of 
Purchase

Date of 
Disposal

EASTON ROYAL PARISH COUNCIL -  ASSET REGISTER


